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PAYOUTS ON BACK

The laws that determine the legality of this product change constantly. It is the responsibility of the buyer to determine which products are legal in any given area.

Payouts with either a ticket count exceeding 4,000 or a prize payout less than 65% are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Mississippi or Louisiana. The single prize payout maximum is $500 in LA/MS, $2000 in PA and $1,000 in VA.



CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ200
JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL200
NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ200
MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ200

CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ200L1
JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL200L1

NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ200L1
MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ200L1

2511 Tickets

12 WINNERS
32 WINNERS

Tickets

12 WINNERS
32 WINNERS
Last Sale

$1.00

$100.00
$25.00
$100.00

$2,511.00

$1,200.00
$800.00
$100.00

TOTAL PAYOUT $2,000.00

IDEAL PROFIT $511.00

PAYOUT % 79.6%

PROFIT % 20.4%

WIN RATIO 57.1
Multiples:

6 WINNERS $200.00 $1,200.00

2 WINNERS $100.00 $200.00

2 WINNERS $50.00 $100.00

10 WINNERS $25.00 $250.00

10 WINNERS $25.00 $250.00

$2,000.00

4 Deals Per Case

TOTAL PAYOUT $2,100.00

IDEAL PROFIT $411.00

PAYOUT % 83.6%

PROFIT % R 7

WIN RATIO 55.8
Multiples:

6 WINNERS $200.00 $1,200.00

2 WINNERS $100.00 $200.00

2 WINNERS $50.00 $100.00

10 WINNERS $25.00 $250.00

10 WINNERS $25.00 $250.00

Last Sale $100.00 $100.00

$2,100.00

4 Deals Per Case

CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ250
JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL250
NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ250
MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ250

2511 Tickets $1.00

12 WINNERS $100.00

32 WINNERS $25.00
TOTAL PAYOUT $2,000.00
IDEAL PROFIT $511.00
PAYOUT % 79.6%
PROFIT % 20.4%
WIN RATIO 57.1

Multiples:
1 WINNER $250.00 $250.00
1 WINNER $225.00 $225.00
1 WINNER $200.00 $200.00
1 WINNER $150.00 $150.00
2 WINNERS $125.00 $250.00
3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00
12 WINNERS $25.00 $300.00
13 WINNERS $25.00 $325.00
$2,000.00
4 Deals Per Case

CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ250L1
JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL250L1
NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ250L1
MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ250L1

Tickets

$1.00

WINNERS
WINNERS
Last Sale

$100.00
$25.00
$100.00

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT

PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
WIN RATIO
Multiples:
1 WINNER $250.00 $250.00
1 WINNER $225.00 $225.00
1 WINNER $200.00 $200.00
1 WINNER $150.00 $150.00
2 WINNERS $125.00 $250.00
3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00
12 WINNERS $25.00 $300.00
13 WINNERS $25.00 $325.00
Last Sale $100.00 $100.00
$2,100.00

4 Deals Per Case

CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ300
JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL300
NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ300
MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ300

2511 Tickets $1.00
12 WINNERS

32 WINNERS

$100.00
$25.00

CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ300L1
JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL300L1

NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ300L1
MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ300L1

Tickets $1.00 $2,511.00
12 WINNERS
32 WINNERS

Last Sale

$100.00
$25.00
$100.00

$1,200.00
$800.00
$100.00

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

WIN RATIO
Multiples:
WINNER
WINNERS
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNERS
WINNERS
WINNERS
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$300.00
$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

4 Deals Per Case

$2,000.00
$511.00
79.6%
20.4%
57.1

$300.00
$400.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$200.00
$350.00
$375.00

$2,000.00

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT

PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
WIN RATIO
Multiples:
1 WINNER
2 WINNERS
1 WINNER
1 WINNER
1 WINNER
2 WINNERS
14 WINNERS
15 WINNERS

Last Sale

$300.00
$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00

$25.00

$25.00
$100.00

4 Deals Per Case

$300.00
$400.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$200.00
$350.00
$375.00
$100.00

$2,100.00




