

ICKETS WORTH



















©UNIVERSAL MFG.™ 2016 FORM #CABJ200 RENOW J200

JAR-0'-DO

**2511** TICKETS

**CAR.1200** 

Manufacturing™ UNIVERSAL ,

**PAYOUTS ON BACK** 

2016 For new and up-to-date product information visit us at www.jarodo.com!

# CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ200 JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL200 NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ200 MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ200

2511	Tickets	\$1.00	\$2,511.00
12	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
32	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$800.00

TOTAL	PAYOUT		\$2,000.00
IDEAL PROFIT			\$511.00
PAYOUT	%		79.6%
PROFIT	%		20.4%
WIN RA	ГІО		57.1
Multiple	s:		
6	WINNERS	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
2	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$200.00
2	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$100.00
10	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$250.00
10	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$250.00
			\$2,000.00

4 Deals Per Case

## CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ200L1 JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL200L1 NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ200L1 MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ200L1

2511	Tickets	\$1.00	\$2,511.00			
12	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$1,200.00			
32	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$800.00			
	Last Sale	\$100.00	\$100.00			
TOTAL	PAYOUT		\$2,100.00			
IDEAL P	ROFIT		\$411.00			
PAYOUT	PAYOUT %					
PROFIT	PROFIT % 16.4%					
WIN RA	TIO		55.8			
Multiple	s:					
6	WINNERS	\$200.00	\$1,200.00			
2	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$200.00			
2	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$100.00			
10	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$250.00			
10	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$250.00			
	Last Sale	\$100.00	\$100.00			
			\$2,100.00			
4 Deals Per Case						

#### CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ250 JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL250 NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ250 MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ250

2511	Tickets	\$1.00	\$2,511.00
12	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
32	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$800.00

TOTAL PAYOUT \$2,000.00				
IDEAL P	\$511.00			
PAYOUT	%		79.6%	
<b>PROFIT</b>	%		20.4%	
WIN RAT	ГІО		57.1	
Multiple	s:			
1	WINNER	\$250.00	\$250.00	
1	WINNER	\$225.00	\$225.00	
1	WINNER	\$200.00	\$200.00	
1	WINNER	\$150.00	\$150.00	
2	WINNERS	\$125.00	\$250.00	
3	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$300.00	
12	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$300.00	
13	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$325.00	
			\$2,000.00	

4 Deals Per Case

## CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ250L1 JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL250L1 NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ250L1 MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ250L1

2511	Tickets	\$1.00	\$2,511.00
12	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
32	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$800.00
	Last Sale	\$100.00	\$100.00
TOTAL F	PAYOUT		\$2,100.00
IDEAL P	ROFIT		\$411.00
PAYOUT	%		83.6%
PROFIT	%		16.4%
WIN RAT	ГІО		55.8
Multiple	s:		
1	WINNER	\$250.00	\$250.00
1	WINNER	\$225.00	\$225.00
1	WINNER	\$200.00	\$200.00
1	WINNER	\$150.00	\$150.00
2	WINNERS	\$125.00	\$250.00
3	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$300.00
12	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$300.00
13	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$325.00
	Last Sale	\$100.00	\$100.00
			\$2,100.00
	4 Dea	ls Per Case	

CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ300 JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL300 NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ300 MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ300

2511	Tickets	\$1.00	\$2,511.00
12	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
32	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$800.00

TOTAL F	TOTAL PAYOUT \$2,000.00				
IDEAL P	ROFIT		\$511.00		
PAYOUT	PAYOUT %				
<b>PROFIT</b>	%		20.4%		
WIN RA	ГІО		57.1		
Multiple	s:				
1	WINNER	\$300.00	\$300.00		
2	WINNERS	\$200.00	\$400.00		
1	WINNER	\$150.00	\$150.00		
1	WINNER	\$125.00	\$125.00		
1	WINNER	\$100.00	\$100.00		
2	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$200.00		
14	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$350.00		
15	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$375.00		
			\$2,000.00		

\$2,00

4 Deals Per Case

# CATCH A BUZZ JOE - CABJ300L1 JOE MILLIONAIRE - JMIL300L1 NUT CASE JOE - NTCJ300L1 MOTOR ROATING JOE - MTRJ300L1

MOTOR BOATING JOE - MTBJ300L1						
2511	Tickets	\$1.00	\$2,511.00			
12	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$1,200.00			
32	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$800.00			
	Last Sale	\$100.00	\$100.00			
TOTAL F	TOTAL PAYOUT \$2,100.00					
IDEAL P	ROFIT		\$411.00			
PAYOUT	%		83.6%			
PROFIT	%		16.4%			
WIN RAT	WIN RATIO 55.8					
Multiple	s:					
1	WINNER	\$300.00	\$300.00			
2	WINNERS	\$200.00	\$400.00			
1	WINNER	\$150.00	\$150.00			
1	WINNER	\$125.00	\$125.00			
1	WINNER	\$100.00	\$100.00			
2	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$200.00			
14	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$350.00			
15	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$375.00			
	Last Sale	\$100.00	\$100.00			
\$2,100.00						
4 Deals Per Case						